Maui County Community Class Program Evaluation Form

Name of Program: Valley Isle Aquatics

Session:

Date:

(Using a 1 thru 5 scale; 5 being excellent and 1 being poor)

These questions relate to Valley Isle Aquatics:

How would you rate the program that was just completed? O1 O2 O3 @4 Os
How long have you been in this program?

Would you recommend this class to others? DYes |:|No)

If you answered No, Please state why and how we could improve:

Was the cost of the program considered reasonable? (]:|Yes|:|No)

What was the best part of the program?

If you could change one thing about the program what would it be?

Comments:

These questions relate to Maui County:

How would you rate the facility? Q1 Q2 O3 O4 Os

How would you rate the availability and access to pools for this program? O1 O2 030420s
Have you ever participated in a Maui County swimming lesson? (_Jves [_INo) [or your child]

If you answered Yes, please state your experience:

If not, why not?

Was it easy to enroll in the Maui County swimming programDYes No]:|

Do you feel Maui County will meet your needs if they take over all swimming lessons; state your
reasons?

What are your suggestions to make this experience, situation, program better?

Comments:

Name of Participant:

Name of Parent/Guardian:

“Providing Safe and Satisfying Recreational Opportunities for the Residents and Visitors of Maui County”


kellyeduell
Typewritten Text
[or your child]


All contact information for County is listed below or you can use this link.

Please submit the first page of this form to the following:
1. Valley Isle Aquatics (valleyisleaquatics@valleyisleaquatics.com)

2. Glenn Correa, Director Parks & Recreation: (808) 270-7230 glenn.correa@co.maui.hi.us
3. Alan Arakawa, Mayor: mayors.office@mauicounty.gov

4. Marian Feenstra, Aquatics Division Chief: Marian.Feenstra@co.maui.hi.us
Phone: (808) 270-6137; Fax: (808) 270-6141

These are optional:

Patrick Matsui, Deputy Director:
patrick.matsui@co.maui.hi.us or parks.dept@mauicounty.gov

Floyd Miyazono, Chief of Recreation (Community Courses Supervisor):
(808) 270-7383: floyd.miyazono@mauicounty.gov

Council Members:; please send to your council member:

Danny A. Mateo, Council Chair danny.mateo@mauicounty.us
Ph: (808) 270-7678
Fax: (808) 270-7717

Joseph Pontanilla, Council Vice-Chair joseph.pontanilla@mauicounty.us
Ph: (808) Ph: 270-5501
Fax: (808) 270-5502

Gladys Coelho Baisa, Council Member gladys.baisa@mauicounty.us
Ph: (808) 270-7939
Fax: (808) 270-7127

Robert Carroll, Council Member robert.carroll@mauicounty.us
Ph: (808) 270-7246
Fax: (808) 270-7247

Elle Cochran, Council Memberelle.cochran@mauicounty.us
Ph: (808) 270-5504
Fax: (808) 270-5505

Donald G. Couch, Jr., Council Member don.couch@mauicounty.us
Ph : (808) 270-7108
Fax: (808) 270-7119

G. Riki Hokama, Council Member riki.hokama@mauicounty.us
Ph: (808) 270-7768
Fax: (808) 270-7848

Michael P. Victorino, Council Member michael.victorino@mauicounty.us
Ph: (808) 270-7760
Fax: (808) 270-7639

Mike White, Council Member mike.white@mauicounty.us
Ph: (808) 270-5507
Fax: (808) 270-5508
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